e0eccsce,

@0 00 0000000000000 000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000CCOGOIOIIOGOIOIOIOGEOIEOICLS,S

O
A GX35/uia ygige L CASTER o o cile 4y ek

SABZ KOOSH NEGIN co v

© 0000 000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000°

ecccccee®

..QQ........' ..QQQQQQQQQQQQQQQQQQQQ................................ °
L)

20 SOpS acyaan
‘ Gear case assy

L]
..00001D0000.. ©00000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000°

0000000000000,
®e00000000000°
.. °

000000 OCOGODS




0000 00000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000,

e0eccsce,

DOSH NE

i

GX35/us 49790 L CASTER 90 o) ile vt Oolehs

ecccccee®

© 0000 000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000°

A

" Baled | Description WS ob WS S
\ TJ00-2608 G'IE,\'TSLSSSEEZ_AZ%SY 535 CASLEN sa s S dcgama 06-08-101
Y BJ01-2607 GEAR CASE s593CASLEN 29,5 uSo S Aty 06-08-102
v BJ05-8965 BEVEL PINION
f BJ04-6202 BEVEL GEAR
) BJ06-2602 SPLINE SHAFT
Y BJO7-2601k BLADE HOLDER-A casters b ou)lus 06-08-116
A BJ08-2601 BLADE HOLDER-B CASTER s ol 035,165 06-08-117
q 76000 BALL BEARING 6000
\. 260002 BALL BEARING 6000Z
X 2629 BALL BEARING 629
\Y 26201UU BALL BEARING 6201UU
\E R-S10 C-SANP RING S10
10 R26 C-SANP RING R26
\$ R32 C-SANP RING R32
Y XGW-68 HEXAGON BOLT M6X8
‘A S GWB28SPWS HEXAGOgPBV(\?IS_T M6X28
' S GWE10SPWS HEXAGOgPBV(\?IS_T M5X10
Y. BJ02-6202 GRASS COVER
Y\ BJ03-6202W NUT COVER castefas lws 06-08-118
Y\ NUT COVER oyl i Sl 06-08-127
AR NUT COVER VYYOAY 48 it dig 5 lonid 06-08-133
" NUT COVER gy 55 S )9S 9 Slas acgarme 06-08-115
YY XMW10 BLADE LOCK NUT CASTER 45 o 4o 06-08-119
Yy XGW-58SP HEXAGON BOLT M5X8 SP




evecccee,

@0 00 0000000000000 000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000CCOGOIOIIOGOIOIOIOGEOIEOICLS,S

‘..QQQQQQQQ.'.

B

L]
®eccccccccee

e®0000000000,

GX35/us 49790 L CASTER 90 o) ile vt Oolehs

© 0000 000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000°

o0
(N ]
(N ]

(N ]
(N ]
(N ]

L]

' anl Bdlan 9 < pnd i) acgean
2 MAINPIPE& SAFETY GUARD

L]
00000000000

o ()
©00000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000°

eeccccee®

COMP.INCLUDE 63-71

b apladh Description vIS ol vIs S

25 | TK14-381426221500-2 MAIN PIPE 1=1500mm sosscaster o, Jisl g 06-08-104
26 BK04-81533 DRIVE SHAFT o9 caster o, Jusl cols 06-08-135
40 TK09-2602 HANGER(DD26) sosscaster ag oM 06-08-107
58 BK03-2603 CLAMP 9> caster K (o 05 BIRV Y] 06-08-131
61 TS12-2605-64 SAFETY GUARD s593CAStEr drs Labls 06-08-124

BS02-2603W

PIPE CLAMP

XAA-530

SOCKET BOLT M5*30

BS01-2605-64

SAFETY GUARD (DD26)

BS04-28

CUTTER

XIB5

HEXAGON NUT M5

BS01-2615-64

SAFETY COVER

BS03-2603W

CLAMP BRACKET

XAWG635SPWS

SOCKET BOLT M6*35 SPWS




..0""""..

C

®ec0ccccccccce’®

533)3¢30 dlwd acga2o

THROTTLE EVEL ASSY& HANDLE

L]
© 0000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000°

©eeccecccccce®

S 5
&~
C
N ) e
. csd 5)loud Description WS o WS 53
44 TKOB-150 HANDLE JOINT ASSY INCLUDE 0lo 035,14 il acgame 06.08.108
45-50 ssscaster
47 DKO08-161 CLAMP RUBER(DD26)
49 XAA625 SOCKET BOLT M6*25
50 XAA625 SOCKET BOLT M6*25
51 BH02-1902 GRIP
52 BH01-0105 HANDLE(L) e ole s 06-08-139
53 BH01-0107 HANDLE® canly Olo s 06-08-125
54 AE3-1901-TJ35 THROTTLE LEVER ASSY (593 CASLEN 5 1 9 AL dcgars 06-08-126




@0 00 0000000000000 000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000CCOGOIOIIOGOIOIOIOGEOIEOICLS,S

GX35/us 49790 L CASTER 90 o) ile vt Oolehs

© 0000 000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000°

ecccccee®

e0eccsce,

e®®00000000e, 0®0000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000 o
° o o °
[} LN J °
° oo °
: : ACYOAR :
) oo é ° .
° oo °
° L4 °
. oo °
: t CLUTCH CASS ASSY :
. oo °
. oo °
e eoe °
° e o °
®eccccccccecc’ ®e0c000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000°




e0eccsce,

0000 00000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000,

JOUSH NE

i

GX35/us 49790 L CASTER 90 o) ile vt Oolehs

ecccccee®

© 0000 000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000°

D

S Y N Description WS ol WS S

27 TG24-074 CLUTCH CASE ASSY

28 BG05-2601 BOSS(DD26)

29 R45 C-SNAP RING R45

30 BG07-2501 RUBBER DAMPER

31 R-IR28 C-SNAP RING IRTW28

32 BG04-078 CLUTCH CASE

33 R-S15 C-SNAP RING S15

34 7620277 BALL BERING 620277

35 R35 C-SNAP RING R35

36 TG12-035 CLUTCHDRUM C.P shasCasterzys al,s 06-08-106

37 XGW628SPWS HEGBA*C;SQP'\?\%LT

38 XGW510SPWS HEGSA*?SQP'\?\%LT

39 XGK630SPWS HEGBA*%SQP'\?\%LT

55 TF-009 STAND 9> CaSter 4550 JSi U 4l 06-08-113

* XGK610SPWS el

73 TG07-2601 BOSS ASSY 28+30 208 Sl ) 805,) L8 s s 06-08-138
59> Caster

74 TG25-278 CLUTCH CASE ASSY 28-38  25:CaSter o35 o1, 4y degans 06-08-132




e®®00000000e, 0®0000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000 o
° ° o °
) LX) °
) LX) . °
. LX) . .
° L4 . . ° L)
° oo °
° L4 °
. oo °
. oo °
. oo °
. oo °
° oo .
() e o °
®eccccccccecc’ ®e0c000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000°

T b sl Description YIS b YIS 5

57 RE-017 SHOLDER BAND ASSY

60 BL-255-3T BLADE caster,, 4. ¢is 06-08-120
62 T1 TOOL SET

* BT1-1617 BOX DRIVE 1719 MM

* BT2-810 SPANNER 810 MM

* BT3-4W HEXAGON SPANER 4MM

* BT3-5W HEXAGON SPANER 5MM

* BT6-4 TOOL BAG

72 BL-092 NYLON HEAD casteroshl z o 06-08-123




